L18000273516

(Re	questor's Name)				
(Ad	dress)				
(Ad	dress)				
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)			
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL			
(8u	siness Entity Nan	ne)			
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status			
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:				
		ì			
	-				

Office Use Only

K. PAGE NOV 29 2018



600320518766

11/09/18--01613--024 **125.00

18 HOV 28 - EM 5: 38



RECEIVED

27岁28年11年11

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

IOHS IAL IES

November 15, 2018

KIMBERLY A MITCHELL 415 MAJORCA AVE ALTAMONTE SPRING, FL 32714

SUBJECT: KIMBERLY A MITCHELL, LLC Ref. Number: W18000099492

Please Set Correction

We have received your document for KIMBERLY A MITCHELL, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

REGISTERED AGENTS NAME IS NOT CONSISTENT.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filling will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245:6052

Keyna E Page Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 618A00023489

COVER LETTER

	iew Filing Section Pivision of Corporations	
SUBJECT	Kimberly A. Mitchell, LLC	
SOBSEC,		Limited Liability Company
The enclos	sed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please rett	urn all correspondence concerning this	matter to the following:
	Kimberly A. Mitchell	
		Name of Person
	Kimberly A. Mitchell, LLC	
		Firm/Company
	415 Majorca Ave	
		Address
	Altamonte Springs, FL 32714	
	kmitchell@shiplegacy.com	City/State and Zip Code
	E-mail address: (to be us	sed for future annual report notification)
For further i	nformation concerning this matter, ple	ease call:
	Kimberly A. Mitchell	321 303-6513
	Name of Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed i	s a check for the following amount:	
\$125.00 F	iling Fee \$\int \text{\$\text{S130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status}}\$	S155.00 Filing Fee & S160.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address	Street Address
	New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327	New Filing Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building

Tallahassee, FL 32314

2661 Executive Center Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301

New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

RE:

Kimberly A. Mitchell, LLC

415 Majorca Ave

Altamonte Springs, FL 32714

To whom it may concern,

As owner of Kimberly A. Mitchell, Inc. document #P16000094555, I hereby ask the Division of Corporation with the State of Florida to proceed with the filing of the above entity. Enclosed are all the necessary New Filing forms for Articles of Organization along with payment.

Please call my representative Melisa B. Elliott with Wolfe Financial Group at 407-333-0355 ext. 211 with any questions.

Thank You,

Kimberly A. Mitch

10/29/2018

Date

Dracidant

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

	Mitchell, LLC		
•	ust contain the words "Limited Lial	bility Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address:			
		e of the Limited Liability Company is:	
	Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
415 Majorca Avc		415 Majořća Avc	
41			
Altamonte Sp	rings, FL 32714	Altamonte Springs, FL 32714	
	oith an active Florida registration.) a street address of the registered ago Kimberly A. Mitchell	gistered Agent. You must designate an individual of	
	of the an active Florida registration.) a street address of the registered ago		
	of the an active Florida registration.) a street address of the registered ago		
	Ath an active Florida registration.) a street address of the registered ago Kimberly A. Mitchell No. 415 Majorca Ave		
	Ath an active Florida registration.) a street address of the registered ago Kimberly A. Mitchell No. 415 Majorca Ave	Entarche Mitchell	

(CONTINUED)

18 NOV 28 AM 5: 38

ARTICLE IV-The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company: Name and Address: "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager Kimberly A. Mitchell AMBR 415 Majorca Ave Altamonte Springs, FL 32714 (Use attachment if necessary) ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: 01/01/2019 ... (OPTIONAL) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the date of filing.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records. ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Kimberly A Mitchell 1 Xu Deg Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of States constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Filing Fees:

Kimberly A Mitchell
Typed or printed name of signee

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)